
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

4

27

16

13

18

30

11

6

7

28

15

22

1

31

2

12

20

26

Name

José Vieira

Luis Mello

Filipe Santos

Nuno Alves

Dário Garcia

Manuel Castanheira

José Oliveira

Bruno Sabido

João Corte-Real

Ricardo Araújo

Wilson Leonardo

António Baptista

Diogo Topa

Nuno Pais

Filipe Paço

Filipe Martins

João Carlos

Pedro Costa

Best Tm

48.856

48.993

49.044

49.074

49.102

49.122

49.164

49.199

49.212

49.218

49.310

49.385

49.494

49.564

49.593

49.738

49.746

49.756

Diff

-

+0.137

+0.188

+0.218

+0.246

+0.266

+0.308

+0.343

+0.356

+0.362

+0.454

+0.529

+0.638

+0.708

+0.737

+0.882

+0.890

+0.900

Gap

-

+0.137

+0.051

+0.030

+0.028

+0.020

+0.042

+0.035

+0.013

+0.006

+0.092

+0.075

+0.109

+0.070

+0.029

+0.145

+0.008

+0.010

In Lap

4

5

4

6

7

7

6

4

4

4

7

5

4

7

4

4

4

7

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

7

7

7

Class

Sorted on Best Lap timeORMEI

Manga 3

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,880 Km
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